NONTEREP CALLED	County of Monterey			Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901		
1850 - 1850	Legislation Details					
File #:	RES	S 21-085	Name:	Adopt Resolution DOi and CalOES		
Туре:	BoS	Resolution	Status:	Passed - District Attorney's Office		
File created:	3/29)/2021	In control:	Board of Supervisors		
On agenda:	5/4/2	2021	Final action:	5/4/2021		
Title:	 Adopt Resolution to: a. The Monterey County District Attorney's Office relies on a variety of Federal and State grants to provide a portion of the financial support required by the Department for the services it provides in the County. b. Authorize the District Attorney of the County of Monterey, on behalf of the County, to submit proposals to the California Department of Insurance; c. Authorize the District Attorney of the County of Monterey, on behalf of the County, to submit proposals to the California Department of Emergency Services (CalOES); d. Execute on behalf of the County the Grant Award Agreements including any extension or amendments thereof. 					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	 Board Report, 2. DOI Board Resolution - 24 Mar 2021, 3. CalOES Board Resolution - 18 Mar 2021, Board Report Leg File 21 274 April 13 2021, 5. Board Report, 6. Completed Board Order and Resolution Item No. 34 					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result	
5/4/2021	1	Board of Supervisors	ad	opted - district attorney	Pass	